SF2-N
Small Light Curtain
Delivering global
standard safety
Type 2
Series connection type
400
SERIES

417 418
436.
ORDER GUIDE
AUDIN - 8, avenue de la malle - 51370 Saint Brice Courcelles - Tel : 03.26.04.20.21 - Fax : 03.26.04.28.20 - Web : http: www.audin.fr - Email : info@audin.fr
405
SF2-N
ORDER GUIDE
U-shaped rear mounting intermediate
supporting bracket
L-shaped intermediate supporting bracket
• MS-SF2N-2
• MS-SF4A-H2
• MS-SF2N-L
OPTIONS
Applicable beam
channels
Designation
20 mm 0.787 in
beam pitch
40 mm 1.575 in
beam pitch
8 beam
channels
4 beam
channels
For
SF2-N�(-PN)
Model No.
Model No.
Model No.
Model No.
For
SF2-N�(-PN)-H
For
SF2-N�(-PN)
For
SF2-N�(-PN)-H
12 beam
channels
6 beam
channels
16 beam
channels
8 beam
channels
20 beam
channels
10 beam
channels
24 beam
channels
12 beam
channels
28 beam
channels
14 beam
channels
32 beam
channels
16 beam
channels
36 beam
channels
18 beam
channels
40 beam
channels
20 beam
channels
48 beam
channels
24 beam
channels
56 beam
channels
28 beam
channels